TWDB Voting Region F Sub- Term Expires

Region F
Voting Membership

County of

Member Category Category Name Septe?;?er 1st Residence Mailing Address Phone Numbers E-mail
Public*
Phone
Public * VACANT 2020 Fax
Cell
Designated
Alternate
Phone
Public VACANT 2021 Fax
Cell
Designated
Alternate
Counties*
P.O. Box 67 Phone 432-354-2639
Counties Kim Halfmann 2020 Glasscock Garden City, TX 79739 Fax 432-354-2348 kim.halfmann@co.glasscock.tx.us
Cell N/A
Designated Phone
Alternate Fax
Cell
W Phone
Counties VACANT 2021 Fax
Home
Designated
Alternate
Municipalities*
Phone 325-657-4209
TP > 50,000 . 301 W. Beauregard .
Municipalities population Allison Strube 2024 Tom Green San Angelo, TX 76903 EZ)|(| 325-262-5619 allison.Strube@cosatx.us
Designated
Alternate
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10-50.000 P.O. Box 1341 Phone 325-573-4957
Municipalities o ulz;tion Merle Taylor 2020 Scurry Snyder, TX 79550- Fax 325-573-7505 mtaylor@ci.snyder.tx.us
Pop 1341 Cell 325-575-1210
Designated P.O. Box 1341 Phone 325-573-4957
Alte?'nate Eli Torres Scurry Snyder, TX 79550- Fax N/A 325 etorres@ci.snyder.tx.us
1341 Cell 575-3110
Phone
Municipalities < 10’0(.)0 VACANT 2021 Fax
population
Cell
Designated Fhone
Alternate Fax
Cell
. . Phone 432-687-1777
Industries * Jimmy Carlile 2021 Midland GRA?;;‘;“"%‘(’ ?g;gf' Fax NA iimmyc@forl.com
' Cell 432-349-0369
. . . Phone 432-687-1777
“Atomate Pahiner widand o xroror Fax NA 830 asronp@forlcom
' Cell 377-9190
Phone
Agriculture* Fax
Cell
Phone 325-212-3140
Agriculture * Dryland Farming D}?:;T:it:e 2024 Tom Green s?’:r?i:o;g“?r'f%;g& Home 325-949-3293 kdierschke@txfb.or
gee. Fax 325-047-9450
Designated
Alternate
Phone
Agriculture Irrigated Farming 2020 Home
Fax
Designated
Alternate
Phone
Agriculture Ranching VACANT 2024 Home
Fax
Designated Phone
Alternate Fax
Cell
Environmental*
Phone
Environmental * VACANT 2024 Fax
Cell

Designated
Alternate
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Gilbert Phone 432-638-8740
. Van Deventer . P.O. Box 7624 Fax 413-403-9968 . . .
Environmental At Large 2020 Midland Midland, TX 79708 Cell 432-638-8740 gil@trident-environmental.com
Member
Designated
Alternate
Small Business*
900 N. Grant Phone 432-580-6777
Small Business * Tommy Ervin 2024 Ector Odessa :FX 79761 Fax 432-332-2221 t.ervin@ervinplumbing.com
' Cell 432-634-9421
Designated
Alternate
Electric
Generating
Utility*
Electric Henrvk 3177 Hwy. 163 Phone 325-728-1234
Generating OIstovslski 2021 Mitchell Colorado City, Texas Fax N/A 432 Henryk.Olstowski@Luminant.com
Utility * 79512 Cell 448-6134
Designated Phone
Alternate Fax
Cell
River Authorities*
. Scott . Work 325-655-0565
Authonitios McWilliams 2020 TomGreen 120NN S s Fax 3256551371 scottm@ucratx.org
Vice-Chair gelo, Home 325-650-8560
Designated Fhone
Fax
Alternate
Home
Water Districts*
P.O. Box 57 Phone 432-448-1277
Water District * Irrigation District Ben Deishler 2024 Reeves N Fax NA 432 ancfarms@hotmail.com
Pecos, TX 79772
Home 445-5047

Designated
Alternate
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Regional Water John Grant P.O Box 869 Phone 432-267-6341
Water District Supolier Chair 2021 Howard Big Spring, Texas Fax 432-267-3121 jgrant@crmwd.org
PP 79721-0869
Designated Cole Walker cwalker@crmwd.org
Alternate
Water Utilities*
Richard Gist 500 FM 2126 Phone 325-642-1042
Water Utilities * At Large 2021 Brown Fax 325-646-9318 h2orichard@earthlink.net
Early, TX 76802
Member Cell
Designated
Alternate
Groundwater
Management
Area*
Raymond Appointed B 2086 Hwy 137 P.O. Phone 432-756-3489
GMA * GMA 2 Straub, Jr. GMA 2 y Martin Box 192 Stanton, TX Fax 432-756-3894 raymond@straubcorporation.com
Secretary 79782 Cell 432-770-5551
Designated
Alternate
Appointed B 405 North Spring Dr. Pgoﬂe :gg_gig_?ggg
GMA GMA 3 Ty Edwards ppGM "3 y Pecos P.O. Box 1644 Fe -940- mpgcd@sbcglobal.net
Ft. Stockton, TX 79735 ax
Designated
Alternate
. Phone 432-354-2430
Appointed By P.O. Box 208
GMA GMA7 Rhetta Yanez GMA 7 Glasscock Garden City, TX 79739 EZ(I 432-354-2322 glasscockgroundwater@yahoo.com
Designated Fhone
Fax
Alternate
Home

* Minimum of 12 Voting Members Required by TWDB Rules
Region F has 22 Voting Members, 12 Members are required for a quorum (quorum is adjusted to account for vacant positions)

(1) Voting Member Terms are for 5 years
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